DRIL SIZE C_L CODE MOQ MRP
1.00 MM 18 DRHS0100 20 11
1.50 MM 18 DRHS0150 20 11
2.00 MM 24 DRHS0200 20 13
3/32 # 2.38 30 DRHS0238 20 13
2.50 MM 30 DRHS0250 20 16
7/64 # 2.78 33 DRHS0270 20 17
3.00 MM 33 DRHS0300 20 19
1/8 # 3.17 36 DRHS0317 20 21
3.20 MM 36 DRHS0320 20 20
3.30 MM 36 DRHS0330 20 23
3.40 MM 39 DRHS0340 20 23
3.50 MM 39 DRHS0350 20 23
9/64 # 3.57 39 DRHS0357 20 23
5/32 # 3.97 43 DRHS0397 20 23
4.00 MM 43 DRHS0400 20 26
4.20 MM 43 DRHS0420 10 30
11/64 # 4.37 47 DRHS0437 10 30
4.50 MM 47 DRHS0450 10 31
3/16 # 4.76 52 DRHS0476 10 31
5.00 MM 52 DRHS0500 10 39
5.10 MM 52 DRHS0510 10 39
13/64 # 5.16 52 DRHS0516 10 39
5.20 MM 52 DRHS0520 10 43
5.30 MM 52 DRHS0530 10 43
5.50 MM 57 DRHS0550 10 43
7/32 # 5.56 57 DRHS0556 10 43
15/64 # 5.95 57 DRHS0595 10 43
6.00 MM 57 DRHS0600 10 46
HSS PARALLEL SHANK TWIST DRILL TAYSUN
75
80
80
86
70
75
75
57
61
61
65
65
49
57
86
86
86
86
65
70
70
86
93
93
93
93
O_L
40
40
TAYSUN
Aakash Tools Co  9824151444          [01-A]
DRIL SIZE C_L CODE MOQ MRP
1/4 # 6.35 63 DRHS0635 10 46
6.50 MM 63 DRHS0650 10 57
17/64 # 6.75 69 DRHS0675 10 59
6.80 MM 69 DRHS0680 10 67
6.90 MM 69 DRHS0690 10 67
7.00 MM 69 DRHS0700 10 67
9/32 # 7.14 69 DRHS0714 10 67
7.50 MM 69 DRHS0750 10 74
19/64 # 7.54 75 DRHS0754 10 74
5/16 # 7.94 75 DRHS0794 10 85
8.00 MM 75 DRHS0800 10 85
21/64 # 8.30 75 DRHS0830 10 91
8.50 MM 75 DRHS0850 10 102
11/32 # 8.73 81 DRHS0870 10 102
9.00 MM 81 DRHS0900 10 115
23/64 # 9.10 81 DRHS0910 10 115
3/8 # 9.52 81 DRHS0950 10 124
25/64 # 9.92 87 DRHS0990 10 124
10.00 MM 87 DRHS1000 10 143
13/32 # 10.32 87 DRHS1030 10 161
10.50 MM 87 DRHS1050 10 161
27/64 # 10.72 94 DRHS1070 10 180
11.00 MM 94 DRHS1100 10 180
7/16 # 11.11 94 DRHS1110 10 180
29/64 # 11.51 94 DRHS1150 10 189
11.80 MM 94 DRHS1180 10 207
15/32 # 11.91 101 DRHS1190 10 207
12.00 MM 101 DRHS1200 10 207
31/64 # 12.30 101 DRHS1230 5 217
12.50 MM 101 DRHS1250 5 226
1/2 # 12.70 101 DRHS1270 5 226
13.00 MM 101 DRHS1300 5 235
109
Aakash Tools Co  9824151444          [01-B]
109
109
109
101
109
109
151
151
151
142
142
142
151
133
133
125
125
133
133
142
142
101
151
151
O_L
125
125
117
117
117
117
117